Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aisling Godkin - (951533) - Winchester City Penguins

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.91
1:21.89
3:06.83

49.07
1:49.86
4:14.93

44.13
1:35.28
3:23.48

1:35.88

to LC

38.50
1:22.90
3:08.70

49.70
1:51.00
4:17.00

44.60
1:36.10
3:25.10

1:35.90

SC WA
Pts

221
231
205
193
182
147
187
191
199

204

Date

27/07/14
27/07/14
14/12/14
27/07/14
29/10/14
07/07/13
29/10/14
27/07/14
29/10/14
27/07/14

Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

License

SE4401
SE4401
SE4382
SE4401
SE4383
SE3652
SE4383
SE4401
SE4383
SE4401
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