Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aisling Godkin - (951533) - Winchester City Penguins

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.91	38.50	221	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE4401	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.89	1:22.90	231	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE4401	3
200 Freestyle	3:06.83	3:08.70	205	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	SE4382	3
50 Breaststroke	49.07	49.70	193	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE4401	3
100 Breaststroke	1:49.86	1:51.00	182	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE4383	4
200 Breaststroke	4:14.93	4:17.00	147	07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	SE3652	3
50 Backstroke	44.13	44.60	187	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE4383	4
100 Backstroke	1:35.28	1:36.10	191	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE4401	3
200 Backstroke	3:23.48	3:25.10	199	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE4383	4
100 Individual Medley	1:35.88	1:35.90	204	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE4401	3